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ALABAMA
STATION DIV

01 0140 07
01 0148 02
01 0160 05
01 0178 03
01 0252 07

01 0338 03
01 0377 04
01 0422 05
01 0440 03
01 0505 03

01 0583 08
01 0616 07
01 0757 02
01 0823 03
01 0831 02

01 0957 02
01 1069 07
01 1084 07
01 1099 02
01 1178 07

01 1288 04
01 1377 03
-.01 '1520 03
01 1620 04
01 1694 03

01 1725 07
01 1807 07
01 .1849 02
01 1940 03
01 2079 06

01 2119 05
01 2188 06
01 2245 06
0.L 2372 07
01 2577 07

NAME

ALBERTA
ALBERTVILLE 2 SE
ALEXANDER CITY
ALICEVILLE
ANDALUSIA I.NW

ARLEY 3 S
ASHVILLE 4 W
AUBURN 3 SW
AUTAUGAVILLE 3 N
BANKHEAD-LnCK AND DAM

BAY MINETTE
BEATRICE 1 E
BESSEMER 3 SSW
BILLINGSLEY 1 SE
BIRMINGHAM WSO

BOAZ.
BRANTLEY
BREWTON 3 SSE
BRIDGEPORT 2 W
BRUNDIDGE

CALERA 2 SW
CARBON HILL
CENTRE VILLE
C8ILOERSBURG WTR PLANT
CLANTON

CLAYTON
COFFEE SPRINGS 2 NW
COLL INS VILLE
C ORDO VA
CUBA

DADE VILLF
DAYTON
DEMOPOLIS LOCK AND DAM
DOTHAN.FAA AIRPORT
ELBA'

PRECIPITATION

LAT LONG ELEV

83214 80.8725 175
N3414 808610 1140
83257 808557 660
83307 W08807 140
83119 808630 260

83404 808713 500
N3351 W08620 590
N3234 808531 730
N3228 808641 200
N3329 808720 280

N3053 808747 268
N3144 808712 178
N3322 808701 540
N3239 808642 420
N3334 W08645 620,

83413 808610 1070
83135 808616 274
N3104 808703 85
N3456 808545 660
N3143 808549 510

83305 808646 540
N3354 808732 430
N3257 808708 224
83317 808620 420
N3251 808638 580

83153 808528 596
N3111 808556 250
83415 808553 750
N3346 808711 334
N3226 808823 215

N3249 808545 760
83221 808739 225
N3231 808750 100
N3119 808527 371
83125 808604 195

NAME

ELROD
EUFAULA
EVERGREEN
FAIRHOPE 2 NE
FAYETTE

FORT PAYNE
FRISCO CITY
GADSDEN STEAM PLANT
GAINESVILLE
GARDEN CITY

GENEVA
GORGAS
GREENSBORO
GREENVILLE
HALEYVILLE

HAYNEVILLE
HIGHLAND HOME
HIGHTOWER-
HODGES
HUNTSVILLE 850

JORDAN DAM
LAY DAM
LEEDS
LEE SBURG
LIVINGSTON 2 5W

MADISON,

MARION 6 NE
MARION JLUNCTIOIN 2 NE
MARTIN DAM

MELVIN
MERTZ PONOVILLE TOWER-
MILSTEAD
MITCHELL DAM
MOBILE 850

LAT

N3315
N3159
N3126
N3033
N3341

83427
N3126
N3402
N3249
83401

N3102
N3339
N3242
83150
83414

N3211
N3157
N3332
83420
83442

83237
83258
83333
83411
83235

83442
83330
83241
83228
83240

83156
83253
83227
83248
83041

.LONG

W08748
808506
808656
808753
808749

808543
808724
808600
808809
808645

808551
808713
808736
808638
808737

W08636
808619
808524
808756
808635

W08615
808631
808633
808546
W08812

808645
808651
808716
808713
808555

808827
W08720
808554
808627
W08815

E LEV

252
220
216
23

365

934
410
565
130
500

107
300
220
445
950

180
594

1175
840
600

290
420
636
589
160

580
654
170
200
340

350
600-
201
350.
211

STATION DIV NAME

01 8859 05 WETUMPKA
01 8867 07 WHA TLEY
01 8998 03 WINF' IELD 2 SW
01 9103 05 YATES HYORU.PLANT

USCOMM-NOAA-ASHEVI LLE-7-73-900

STATION DIV

01 5537 04 MON
01 5550 06 MONT~ct 8cl
01 5749 01 MUSCLE
01 5875 07- NEWTON
01 6121 02 ONEONTA

01 6161 06 ORRVILLE
01 6218 07 OZARK 6 NNW
01 6246 02 PALMERDALE 2 W
01 6362 06 PERRYVILLE
01 6414 03PICKENSVILLE

01 6468 06 PINE LEVEL
01 6508 03 PLANIERSVILLE 2 SSE
01 6640 03 PRATTVILLE
01 6847 03 REFORM
01 6937 07 RIVER FALLS

01 6988 08 ROBERTSDALE 1 E
01 7025 05 ROCK MILLS
01'7157 02 SAINT BERNARD
01 7282 062 SAYRE
01 7304 02 SCOTTSBORO

01 7366 06 SELMA
01 8024 04 TALLADEGA
01 8178 07 THOMASVILLE
01 8215 05 THURLOW DAM
01 8323 07 TROY

01 8380 03 TUSCALOOSA FAA AP
01 8385 03 TUSCALOOSA OLIVER DAM
01 8438 06 UNION SPRINGS
01 8446. 06 UNIONTOWN
01 8469 02 VALLEY HEAD

01 8605 05 WADLEY
01 8637 07 WALLACE 2 E
01 8673 06 WARRIOR LOCK AND DAM
01 8686 01 WATERLOO
01 8809 03 WEST BLOCTON

LAT

010

4 5
20

335 7

3218
143 131
N3 344
N3236
N3313

N3204
N3237
N3228
N3 323
N3122

N3032
N3309
N3 412
N3343
N3441

N3225
N3327
N3 155
N3232
N3149

N3314
N3313
N3208
N3226,
N3434

N3308
N3113
N3247
N3455
113307

SLONG

808652
W08624
808737
W08536
W08629

808714
W08541
808641
808709
808816

808604-
808654
808628
808801
808632

808740
808518
808647
808658

W08700
808606
808744
808554
808559

808737'
808735
808543
808731
808537

W08 534
808712
808750
808804
808707

ELEV

462
183
536
210
870

200
470
798
500
165

506
230
290
228
180

155
745
802
304
615

147
565
405
288
580.

170.
152
455
265

1040

640
205
110
458
500

LAT LONG

83233 808613
83139 808743
83355 808750
83234 808554

STATION DIV

01 2632 03
01 2730 07
01 2758 07
01 2813 08
01 2883 03

01 3043 02
01 3105 07
01 3154 04
01 3160 06
01 3200 02.

01 3255 07
01 3430 03
01 3511 06
01 3519 07
01 3620 03

01 3748 06
01 3816 07
01 3842 05
01 3899 01
01 4064 01

01 4306 05
01 4603 03
01 4619 02
01 4627 04
01 4798 06

01 4976 01
01 4996 02
01 5112 06'
01 5121 06
01 5140 05

01 5354 07
01 5382 03
01 5439 06
01 5465 03
01 5478 08

E L r-V

190
170
468
3i 5
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MERN TEMPERRTURE

STATION JAN 'FEB MAR APR -MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC ANNUAL

ALBERTVILLE 2 SE 40.9 43-.1 50.1 60.5 68.4 75.1 77.6 76.8 71.461.1149.5 42.2 59.7
ANDALUSIA I NW 49. 52. 57.9 66.0 73.8 79.5 60.8 00.8 76.5 66.9 56.6 50.1 65.9
AUBURN 3 SW 46. 48. 54.5 63.7 71.,4 77.777 79.3 74.8 65.1 54.1 47.0 63.5
BAY MINETTE 51. 54. 59.0 68.0 74.6 79.8 01.0 81.1 77.3 68.9 50.7 52.8 67.3
BIRMINGHAM WSO 44.1 46.1 53.3 63.2 70.5 77.4 79.9 79.2 73.9 63.3 52.1 45.2 62.4

BREWTON 3 SSE 50.5 53.3 56.5 66.3 72.8 76.6 80.3 00.1 75.6 65.9 56.1 51.1 65.8
CENTREVILLE 44.8 47.9 54.1 64.1 71.7 70.2 00.0 00.4 74.9 64.3 52.9 45.0 63.3
CLANTON 44.6 47. 53.5 63.3 71.1 77.6 60.0 79.2 74.0 63. 52.3 45.5 62.7
DOTHAN FAA AIRPORT 50.6 53. 58.9 67.7 74.8 00.1 81.3 81.1 77.1 60.0 57. 51.4 66.8
EUFAULA 48.81 51.5. 57.3 66.0 73.1 79.3 01.0 80.6 76.0 66.1 55.6 49.3 65.4

EVERGREEN 48. 51.1 57.0 65.5 72.7 78.7 60.5 00.2 75.6 65.6 55.0 49.5 65.0
FAIRHOPE 2 NE 52. 54.8 59.9 67.8 74.6 00.0 81.3 01.3 77.4 69.0 59.2 53.7 67.6
FAYETTE 43. 46.6 53.1 629 70.2 77.0 79.6'79.0 73.2 62.9 51.7 44.6 62.0
GADSDEN STEAM PLANT 42.1 45.6 52.1 62.0 69.5 76.5 79.2 70.6 73.2 62.0 50.9 43.6 61.3
GENEVA 49.E 52.7 59.0 67.4 74.2 79.7 01.1 00.6 76.7 67.0 56. 50.4 66.3

GREENSBORO 47.x 50. 56.1 65.5 72.0 79.2 01.1 00.9 76.2 66.5 5,5.40.6 65.0
GREENVILLE 49. 52. 57.9 66.0 73.5 79.2 00.60.5 76.1 66.0 56.4 50.3 65.0
HALEYVILLE 11.4 43. 50.3 61.2 68.7 75.7 70.2 77.7 72.1 62.1 50.442.0 60.4
HIGHLAND HOME 48.E 51. 57.0 65.8 72.9 78.5 00.3 00.1 75.7 66.4 56.0 49.4 65.1
HUNTSVILLE WSO 40. 43. 5Q.08 61.7 69.6 76.9 79.5 79.0 72.9 62.2 50.3 42.4 60.8

MADISON 41.2 43. 50'.9 61.7 69.5 76.7 79.2 '6.7 72.9 62.5 50.7 42.9 60.9
MOBILE WSO 51.2 54. 59.4 67.9 74.8 80.381.6 01.5 77.5 68.9 58.5 52.9 67.4
MONTGOMERY WSO 47.5 50. 56.5 65.2 72.4 70.9 81.0 80.7 76.0 65.8 55.0 48.5 64.8
MUSCLE SHOALS FAA.AP 41. 44. 51.2 62.1 69.0 77.4 00.1 79.2 72.9 62.2 50.5 43.1 61.2
ONEONTA 41. 44.651.1 61.6 69.1 75.9 70. .77.9 72.4 61.5 50. 43.2 60.7

OZARK 6 NNW 50.' 53.1 50.7 67.1 73.9 79.3 80.5 80.3 76.4 67.6 57.6 51.5 66.4
PRATTVILLE 47. 50.A 56. 65.3 72.6 70.9 01.0 80.6 75.9 65.6 54. 48.2 64.7
ROBERTSDALE 1 E 51. 54.3 59.4 ;.67.4 73.9 79.1 80.6 80.5 76.8 68.2 50.6 53.1 67.0
ROCK MILLS 44. 46.7 52.9 62.4 70.1 76.0 79.2 70.6 73.1 62.6 7 44.7 61.9
SAINT BERNARD 40.1 43.5 50.3 61.0 68.7 75.7 70.3 77.6 72.0 61.3149.5 41.9 60.1

SCOTTSBORO 41.1 44. 50.6 60.9 '68.7 75.0870.6 7/.7 72.1 61.4 49.6 42.3 60.3
SELMA 49.1 52.3 50.1 66.7 73.0 79.9 01.7 01.3 76.7 66. 56.2 50.1 66.1
TALLADEGA 45.0 47.7 53.9 63.2 70.3 76.9 79.3 78.7 73.7 63.1 52.4 45.7 62.5
THOMASVILLE 47. 50. 1 56.5 65.8 72.7 78.8-80.5 80.1 75.4 66. 55.3 48.7 64.8
TROY 49.1 51.857.6 66.2 73.3 78.9 00.2 00.1 76.0 67.0 56.5 50.3 65.6

TUSCALOOSA FAA AP 45.0 40.1 54.6 64.4 71.91 70.8101.2 00.6 75.1 64.3152.0 46.1 63.6
UNION SPRINGS 47.8 50.5 56.1 65.3 72.6 78.5 00.2 80.3 75.7 66.0 55.3 40.7 64.8
VALLEY HEAD 39.4 42.0140.5 59.1 66.9 74.0 76.81 76.21 70.71, 59.7 40.1 40.8 58.5

PRECIPITATION NORMALS

STATION JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT Nov DEC ANNUAL

ALBERTA 4.31 5.01 6.44 5.3 8 3.03 3.09 4.05 4.14 3.62 2.54 3.50 5.52 53.03
ALBERTVILLE 2 SE, 5.3q 5.12 5.90 4.97 4. 10 3.41 4.64' 3.34 3.46 2.83 4.09 5.29 52.49
ALEXANDER CITY 5.67 5.07 6.82 5.70 3.57 4.43 5.30 4.07 3.96 2.66 3.79 5.20 55.64
ALICEVILLE 4.91 5.3 5.71 4.95 3.20 3.17 4.50 3.28 2.73 2.24: 3.71 5.02 48.83-
ANDALUSIA 1 NW 4.57 4.5 6.42 5.39 4.21 4.50 6.45 5.31 1 4.85 2.35 3.60 5.40 57.66
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